9,,'% Glamox

%',’g Glamox

C80-PR1692 30/70 LED

9000 DALI 830

Glamox C80 is a luminaire solution dedicated for mounting in
long lengths. The product is designed especially for LED and
is available in pendent, recessed and surface mounted

versions.

Item No.
GTIN
Stock status code

Technical specifications

LMS System
Number of DALI addresses
LMS Protocol

Completeness
Item is not complete, missing

Light Technical Data
Light source

Lumen Out (Im)

Lumen Per Watt (Im/W)
Lamp colour temp (K)
Colour Rendering Index
Light Distribution Up %
Light Distribution Down %
MacAdam step

Energy Class Light Source

Driver / Ballast
Type of LED Driver
Number of Driver

Lifetime
LED Lifetime L80B50 Ta25 (h)

Luminous flux decline (LLMF) 50.000h Ta25

[llustrations

The Company reserves the right to change any product specifications without prior notification.

C80P63200
4741145242721
X

DALI

End caps

LED
8682
17
3000
80
30
70

DALI: Dimming
1

70 000
0.85
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Electrical Data

Main Feed AC (V) Min

Main Feed AC (V) Max

Main Feed Frequency Min

Main Feed Frequency Max
Total Consumption (W)
Number Of Luminaire MCB 10B
Number Of Luminaire MCB 10C
Number Of Luminaire MCB 16B
Number Of Luminaire MCB 16C
Leakage Current (mA)

Housing

Body Material

Body Colour

Main Body Colour Name
Main Body Colour Surface

Dimensions
Length (mm)
Width (mm)
Height (mm)

Mounting
Product Mounting

220
240
50
60
74
13
22
21
35
0.46

Aluminium
Grey

Grey
Anodized

1692
68
110

Pendant, Trunking
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