



C80-PR1692 30/70 LED 9000 DALI 830

Glamox C80 is a luminaire solution dedicated for mounting in long lengths. The product is designed especially for LED and is available in pendent, recessed and surface mounted versions.

Item No.	C80P63200
GTIN	4741145242721
Stock status code	X



Electrical Data

Technical specifications

LMS System	
Number of DALI addresses	1
LMS Protocol	DALI
Completeness	
Item is not complete, missing	End caps
Light Technical Data	
Light source	LED
Lumen Out (Im)	8682
Lumen Per Watt (Im/W)	117
Lamp colour temp (K)	3000
Colour Rendering Index	80
Light Distribution Up %	30
Light Distribution Down %	70
MacAdam step	3
Energy Class Light Source	D
Driver / Ballast	
Type of LED Driver	DALI: Dimming
Number of Driver	1
Lifetime	
LED Lifetime L80B50 Ta25 (h)	70 000
Luminous flux decline (LLMF) 50.000h Ta25	0.85

Main Feed AC (V) Min	220
Main Feed AC (V) Max	240
Main Feed Frequency Min	50
Main Feed Frequency Max	60
Total Consumption (W)	74
Number Of Luminaire MCB 10B	13
Number Of Luminaire MCB 10C	22
Number Of Luminaire MCB 16B	21
Number Of Luminaire MCB 16C	35
Leakage Current (mA)	0.46
Housing	
Body Material	Aluminium
Body Colour	Grey
Main Body Colour Name	Grey
Main Body Colour Surface	Anodized
Dimensions	
Length (mm)	1692
Width (mm)	68
Height (mm)	110
Mounting	
Product Mounting	Pendant, Trunking

Illustrations









